
 
 

 

Deanery Representatives 2023 
 

Aylesbeare: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Barnstaple: Mr Paul Cooper paulcooper820@msn.com 
Cadbury: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Christianity Exeter: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Exeter Prayer Walk: Mr David Smith davidandtina@endfield.org.uk 

Hartland: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Holsworthy: Lt. Col. Duncan Michie michie822@btinternet.com 

Honiton: The Ven. John Rawlings rawlings1@btinternet.com 

Ivybridge: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Kenn: Mrs Jennifer Rowland bar55@btinternet.com 

Newton Abbot &    Currently seeking a volunteer 
Ipplepen:                                                             

 

Okehampton: Mr Dan Semorad danny.semorad@btconnect.com 

Ottery: Mrs Muff Dudgeon muff.dudgeon@icloud.com 

Plymouth: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Shirwell: Dr Tom Bigge tombigge@me.com 

South Molton: Mr Paul Holmes paul.s.holmes@fhsmail.co.uk 

Tavistock: Mrs Annie Jefferies annie.jefferies@btinternet.com 

Tiverton & Cullompton: Currently seeking a volunteer 

Torbay: Col. Gerald Arnold arnold_gerald@hotmail.com 

Torrington Currently seeking a volunteer  

Totnes: Currently seeking a volunteer  

Woodleigh: Mr David Scott davidbscott@sky.com 

Free Churches: Mr John Draisey jdraisey@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Contact details are available from the Administrative 

Secretary: Claire Sherlock 

contact@devonhistoricchurches.co.uk  
 

Volunteers are urgently needed to fill the Deaneries with no Representatives. 

It is not a demanding role, but a vital one in support of the DHCT. 

Please contact Claire Sherlock for further information. 

 

Deanery Representatives play a very important role by liaising with communities in their 

areas and encouraging support for the Devon Historic Churches Trust. 
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